
THE ONLY WAY...

Fresh Every Day!

INGREDIENTS:  
 
SUGAR, OATS, RAISINS, SWEETENED DRIED CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR,
SUNFLOWER OIL), ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SWEETENED
COCONUT (COCONUT, SUGAR, WATER, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (PROPYLENE
GLYCOL)), WHITE CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK
POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL
FLAVOR), PECANS, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)), WATER, INVERT SUGAR, NATURAL
FLAVOR, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SALT, EGGS.

ALLERGENS:  
 
CONTAINS: COCONUT, PECANS, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS

OATMEAL CRANBERRY NUT


